Location
Measurement
List single value
used to select
devices
Range
List range of
measurement

 37 x 10 TGMR373710  37 x 15 TGMR373715  37 x 20 TGMR373720
 40 x 10 TGMR404010  40 x 15 TGMR404015  40 x 20 TGMR404020
 45 x 10 TGM454510  45 x 15 TGM454515  45 x 20 TGM454520
* �For use in each listed region, add the appropriate letter at the end of the catalogue number: E = Europe/Middle East/Africa/Australia/New Zealand.
GORE® DRYSEAL Flex Introducer Sheath: (outer diameter)
Sheath
size (Fr)
Device
diameter
(mm)
Sheath
working
length (cm) QTY.
Catalogue
number
18 (6.7 mm) 21 33 GDSF1833
20 (7.5 mm) 26–31 33 GDSF2033
20 (7.5 mm) 26–31 65 GDSF2065
22 (8.2 mm) 34–40 33 GDSF2233
22 (8.2 mm) 34–40 65 GDSF2265
24 (8.8 mm) 45 33 GDSF2433
24 (8.8 mm) 45 65 GDSF2465
26 (9.5 mm) 33 GDSF2633
26 (9.5 mm) 65 GDSF2665
GORE® Tri-Lobe Balloon Catheter:
Device size QTY. Catalogue number
 Aortic diameters
   16–32 mm